HM
Name

1. Carl Bernosky

2. Alan Summers

3. Kenneth Lankford

4. David Kerin

5. Larry Sollars

6. David Shellhammer

7. John Coggshall

8. William Gelet

9. Charles Rowe Jr
10. Kimberly Rowe
11. Tom Ferraro
12. Jerrel Neuhaus
13. Carlton Hardin
14. Thomas Guercio
15. John Harrison
16. Richard Dixon
17. Harry Claypool
18. Angel Gomez
19. Donald Paul
20. Jack Bockman
21. Dan Stone
22. Richard Kussman
23. William Davis
MA /UNC

Name

1. Jason Epperly

2. Jeff Porter

3. James Fowler

4. Kathy Livingstone

5. Lyle Palmer

HM

Class
HM
HM

HM

HM
HM
HM

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

HM

Class
UNC
MA
MA
UNC

MA

The Orange Blossom Regional

2024 Orange Blossom MidRange Regional
Palm Bay, Florida

2024 Orange Blossom MidRange Regional
Day 1 - Aggregate Matches 1 -3

03/13/2024
Final Results

Category
Senior
Distinguished+Grand Senior

Distinguished+Grand Senior

Distinguished+Senior
Distinguished

Distinguished+Grand
Senior+Junior

Distinguished+Military
Distinguished+Senior
Distinguished
Distinguished+Woman
Senior

Distinguished+Grand
Senior+Junior

Distinguished+Grand Senior
Senior

Grand Senior
Distinguished+Senior
Senior
Distinguished+Junior

Grand Senior

Grand Senior
Distinguished+Grand Senior

Distinguished+Grand
Senior+Junior

Distinguished+Grand Senior

Category

Senior
Grand Senior+Junior

Distinguished+Grand
Senior+Woman

Grand Senior

M1 300yds
200-15X
200-15X

200-17X

200-14X
200-13X
200-15X

200-18X
200-13X
200-17X
200-11X
200-13X
200-10X

199-13X
199-11X
199-12X
199-7X
197-7X
199-11X
199-11X
199-9X
197-10X
194-6X

196-7X

M1 300yds
200-13X
193-7X
198-12X
188-7X

159-2X

M2 500yds
199-14X
199-16X

199-16X

200-12X
199-12X
199-12X

199-14X
199-16X
200-13X
200-10X
197-14X
198-15X

199-9X
198-9X
198-9X
194-5X
197-10X
196-8X
193-11X
191-5X
197-6X
196-6X

46-1X

M2 500yds
199-12X
196-9X
192-4X
187-6X

145-0X

M3 600yds
200-18X
200-14X

200-12X

199-15X
200-15X
200-11X

199-15X
199-15X
198-13X
198-11X
199-11X

198-8X

198-9X
199-6X
196-9X
200-9X
198-9X
195-7X
196-8X
193-8X
189-5X
193-7X

0-0X

M3 600yds
197-9X
196-4X
194-7X
192-5X

165-1X

Score
599-47X
599-45X

599-45X

599-41X
599-40X
599-38X

598-47X
598-44X
598-43X
598-32X
596-38X
596-33X

596-31X
596-26X
593-30X
593-21X
592-26X
590-26X
588-30X
583-22X
583-21X
583-19X

242-8X

Score
596-34X
585-20X
584-23X
567-18X

469-3X

Rule
15.4
(B)1
Rule
15.4
(B)1


http://192.168.20.20:8082/OBR/report?path=G31.xml&tid=4&mid=13&report=Class&pid=528
http://192.168.20.20:8082/OBR/report?path=G31.xml&tid=4&mid=13&report=Class&pid=645

Name

Paul Bruton
Fritz Braun
David Blouin

MA/UNC

DQ

EX

HM

Name

Douglas Withus

L. Dwayne Lewis
Jack Dean

Jack Dean Il (son)

Name
Michael Jamison

Name

Michael James
Douglas Lab
Jeffrey Clark

MA/UNC/SS

S

HM

IR e

Name
Adriane Harrington

James Kinley (Dad) Jr.

Jim Hopkins
Christopher Baer
Bob Mondschein

Name

Allen Castle

Frank Nedza

Ray Smith SR (Dad)
David Buckley
Robert Steckmeyer
Madonna Nedza

MA/UNC

» 0w~

Name

Steve Palmieri
Dwayne Ford
Earl Singleton
Robert Churchhill

Class
HM
HM
HM

Class
MA
MA
UNC
UNC

Class
EX

Class
HM
HM
HM

Class
UNC
MA
SS
MA
SS

Class
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Class
MA
UNC
MA
MA

Category

Senior

Grand Senior+Junior
Grand Senior+Junior

Category
Military+Senior
Distinguished+Junior

Junior

Category

Distinguished+Grand
Senior+Junior

Category
Distinguished+Grand Senior
Distinguished+Senior
Distinguished+Police+Senior

Category

Woman
Distinguished+Junior+Senior
Senior

Junior+Senior

Senior

Category
Distinguished+Senior
Junior+Senior

Senior

Junior

Grand Senior+Junior+Woman

Category
Senior

Grand Senior
Grand Senior

M1 300yds
200-9X
199-9X
175-8X

M1 300yds
200-12X
196-9X
198-12X
196-7X

M1 300yds
199-10X

M1 300yds
197-10X
198-9X
197-6X

M1 300yds
198-10X
194-7X
188-4X
185-5X
175-2X

M1 300yds
199-14X
199-7X
198-13X
200-14X
197-11X
196-7X

M1 300yds
195-9X
195-4X
193-6X
195-8X

M2 500yds
195-6X
197-9X

197-10X

M2 500yds
197-13X
200-9X
194-8X
196-10X

M2 500yds
191-5X

M2 500yds
197-8X
190-5X
186-7X

M2 500yds
193-6X
190-4X
182-7X
187-2X
169-4X

M2 500yds
200-11X
199-8X
196-5X
191-5X
193-11X
186-3X

M2 500yds
196-8X
195-9X
195-7X
184-9X

M3 600yds
199-9X
194-8X
198-5X

M3 600yds
197-11X
195-6X
197-9X
196-9X

M3 600yds
183-5X

M3 600yds
195-8X
194-7X
190-5X

M3 600yds
182-4X
183-5X
189-5X
182-1X
187-4X

M3 600yds
198-10X
193-7X
196-9X
197-6X
194-8X
187-6X

M3 600yds
193-7X
191-6X
191-8X
190-5X

Score
594-24X
590-26X
570-23X

Score
594-36X
591-24X
589-29X
588-26X

Score
573-20X

Score
589-26X
582-21X
573-18X

Score
573-20X
567-16X
559-16X

554-8X
531-10X

Score
597-35X
591-22X
590-27X
588-25X
584-30X
569-16X

Score
584-24X
581-19X
579-21X
569-22X



